Historical Archive and Report Database

— BUREAU OF — Consolidated State-Federal O'Neill Forebay
RECLAMATION Daily Operations

Run Date: 6/10/2024

May 2024
STORAGE INFLOW- C.F.S. RELEASE - C.F.S. GAINS(+)
ACRE-FEET O'NEILL = S.LUIS CALIF. O'NEILL S.LUIS  DOS AMIGOS * OR LOSS(-)
DAY ELEV INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN. AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING DELIV. C.F.S.
49,288
1 220.94 45,603 -3,685 130 2,045 234 350 0 4,008 91
2 220.50 44,453 -1,150 175 3,780 312 262 0 4,524 -60
3 221.16 46,180 1,727 63 5,824 394 896 0 4,621 108
4 222.20 48,916 2,736 0 4572 572 767 0 3,234 236
5 223.63 52,732 3,816 257 3,415 494 255 0 2,190 203
6 222.74 50,353 -2,379 391 3,257 330 539 1,220 3,120 -299
7 221.55 47,204 -3,149 115 3,787 471 940 639 4,149 -232
8 220.95 45,629 -1,575 0 4,166 437 1,015 0 4,176 -206
9 220.30 43,931 -1,698 0 3,930 202 901 0 3,753 -333
10 220.33 44,009 78 0 4,508 337 869 0 3,594 -343
11 220.90 45,498 1,489 0 4,525 463 739 0 3,193 -305
12 221.69 47,572 2,074 107 3,545 220 381 0 2,415 -30
13 221.28 46,495 -1,077 10 3,171 554 591 0 3,426 -260
14 220.33 44,009 -2,486 0 4,222 200 687 0 4,740 -248
15 220.71 45,001 992 910 3,927 918 136 0 5,010 -108
16 221.31 46,574 1,573 1,550 3,480 882 0 0 5,163 43
17 222.14 48,756 2,182 2,158 2,503 1,541 0 0 5,012 -90
18 221.62 47,388 -1,368 2,457 0 931 0 0 3,749 -328
19 222.33 49,261 1,873 2,940 1,982 335 0 1,233 2,854 -226
20 220.40 44,192 -5,069 1,272 3,848 0 615 0 4,168 -2,892
21 221.70 47,598 3,406 664 5,001 0 1,229 0 4,907 2,188
22 221.57 47,257 -341 655 5,514 0 772 0 5,102 -467
23 220.88 45,446 -1,811 740 3,828 0 37 0 5,000 -443
24 221.93 48,203 2,757 1,154 5,035 69 0 0 4,695 -172
25 222.00 48,385 182 1,508 1,039 1,390 0 0 3,817 -27
26 221.91 48,150 -235 1,767 453 634 0 0 2,815 -157
27 221.67 47,519 -631 1,622 1,433 416 0 0 3,510 -279
28 220.70 44,975 -2,544 1,139 2,064 124 0 0 4,359 -250
29 220.79 45,210 235 684 5,677 160 291 0 5,891 -220
30 221.78 47,809 2,599 764 5,433 46 0 0 4,744 -190
31 221.64 47,441 -368 847 4,431 77 0 0 5,169 -372
TOTALS -1,847 24,079 110,395 12,743 12,272 3,092 127,108 -5,668
ACRE-FEET -1,847 47,763 218,964 25,270 24,344 6,132 252,123 0 -11,245
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS
SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)
O'Neill Generation 24,344 Dos Amigos Pump 252,123
San Luis Pump 6,132 Deliveries 0

Total 282,599



